
2022016 Cape Town Tennis Mini 1
BS 14 Silver

Main Draw
1

2

TSA082307

TSA092068

WP

WP

[1] Beveldon  SMITH

Joshua GREYLING 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA091996

TSA081587

WP

WP

Lance SWART

Milan  VAN EEDEN 1-6, 6-4, 10-7

5

6

TSA081543

TSA082346

WP

WP

[4] Fredrich ERASMUS

Indiphile DUBASE Walkover

7

8

TSA092219

TSA091824

WP

Winelands

Kyle MARSHALL

Cornell TALJAARD 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA091555

TSA081740

WP

Winelands

Christo Marais  BOTHA 

Christian  CUPIDO 6-3, 6-0

11

12

TSA092238

TSA091706 WP

Theo BERMAN

[3] Malherbe LOUW Walkover

13

14

TSA092081

TSA082345

WP Endinako FUNANI

Sibusiso DUBASE 4-6, 7-5, 11-9

15

16

TSA091819

TSA082344

WP

WP

Jermaine DLOMO

[2] Mahdee HENDRICKS 6-1, 6-0

Joshua GREYLING

Lance SWART

6-4, 6-1

Indiphile DUBASE

Cornell TALJAARD

6-0, 6-1

Christian  CUPIDO

[3] Malherbe LOUW

6-0, 6-4

Sibusiso DUBASE

Jermaine DLOMO

6-3, 6-3

Lance SWART

Indiphile DUBASE

4-6, 6-3, 10-5

[3] Malherbe LOUW

Jermaine DLOMO

6-2, 6-2

Indiphile DUBASE

[3] Malherbe LOUW

6-0, 3-6, 10-8

Indiphile DUBASE

Lance SWART

Jermaine DLOMO 6-2, 6-0

Position 3-4

Jermaine DLOMO

Joshua GREYLING

Cornell TALJAARD 2-6, 7-6, 10-5

Christian  CUPIDO

Sibusiso DUBASE 6-3, 6-2

Cornell TALJAARD

Christian  CUPIDO

6-1, 6-1

Position 5-8

Christian  CUPIDO

Joshua GREYLING

Sibusiso DUBASE 6-4, 4-6, 10-8

Position 7-8

Sibusiso DUBASE

[1] Beveldon  SMITH

Milan  VAN EEDEN 7-5, 6-1

E2

BYE

Kyle MARSHALL

E3

Christo Marais  BOTHA 

BYE

Endinako FUNANI

[2] Mahdee HENDRICKS 6-0, 6-3

Milan  VAN EEDEN

Kyle MARSHALL

6-0, 6-1

Christo Marais  BOTHA 

Endinako FUNANI

6-1, 7-6(3)

Milan  VAN EEDEN

Christo Marais  BOTHA 

Walkover

Position 9-16

Milan  VAN EEDEN



Kyle MARSHALL

Endinako FUNANI 6-2, 6-1

Position 11-12

Endinako FUNANI

G1

[1] Beveldon  SMITH

BYE

G2

BYE

[2] Mahdee HENDRICKS

[1] Beveldon  SMITH

[2] Mahdee HENDRICKS

4-6, 6-2, 10-8

Position 13-16

[1] Beveldon  SMITH

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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